
Date Holiday Mumbai Chennai Delhi Bangalore Ahmedabad Kolkata Hyderabad
UK Finance 

team

US Finance 

team

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year Day Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Makar Sankranti / Pongal Yes Yes Yes Yes

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Thiruvalluvar Day / Mattu Pongal / Next day of Makar Sankranti Yes

Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Yes

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Netaji's Birthday Yes

Monday, February 17, 2025 President's Day Yes

Friday, March 14, 2025 Holi/Doljatra Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Monday, March 31, 2025 Id-ul Fitr(Ramjan-Eid) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Following day of Ramzan/Annual closing of

Accounts for Commercial Banks & Co-o erative Banks Yes

Thursday, April 10, 2025 Mahavir Jayanti/Mahavir Janma Kalyanak Yes

Monday, April 14, 2025 Dr.B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday/ Tamil New Year's Day Yes

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Monday, April 21, 2025 Easter Monday Yes

Thursday, May 1, 2025 May Day Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Monday, May 5, 2025 Early May Bank Holiday Yes

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day/Spring Bank Holiday Yes Yes

Monday, June 2, 2025 Telangana State Formation Day Yes

Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day Yes

Friday, August 15, 2025 Independence Day/Parsi New Year Day/Janmastami Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Monday, August 25, 2025 Summer Bank Holiday Yes

Wednesday, August 27, 2025

Vinayaka Chavithi/Vinayakar Chathurthi/Samvatsari/Varasiddhi 

Vinayaka Vrata Yes Yes Yes

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day Yes

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Ayutha Pooja/Mahanavami/ Durga Pooja Yes Yes Yes Yes

Thursday, October 2, 2025 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday/Dussehra/Vijaya Dasami Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Monday, October 20, 2025 Diwali (Deepavali)/Naraka Chaturdashi/Kali Puja Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Diwali Amavasya (Laxmi Pujan) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Vikram Samvant New Year Day/Balipadyami, Deepavali / Diwali 

(Bali Pratipada) Yes Yes Yes

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Bhai Bij/Bhratridwitiya Yes Yes

Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day Yes

Friday, November 28, 2025 Day after Thanksgiving Yes

Thursday, December 25, 2025 Christmas Day Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Friday, December 26, 2025 Following day of Christmas (Boxing  Day) Yes
Total Holidays 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
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